POWER GENERATING PLANTS  

GH-MOGCSP-364386-GO-RFB 

This is to notify you that your offer dated 24th August, 2023 for execution of the contract for the  

Supply and Installation of 2 No. 500KVA Power Generating Plants for the accepted contract 

amount of One Million Nine Hundred and Fifty Thousand Ghana Cedis (GH¢1,950,000.00) 

inclusive of all taxes as corrected and modified in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is 

hereby accepted by our Agency as follows: 

NO. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY AMOUNT 

ALL TAXES 

INCLUSIVE 

GH¢ 

DELIVERY 

PERIOD  

1 Supply and Installation of 500KVA